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Battelle Memorial Institute

1305M419DNCNAO0006
F125YU6SWK59

Other Than Small Business
505 King Avenue
Columbus

Ohio

43201

Courtney Brooks
brooksc1@battelle.org
614-424-5623

www.battelle.org

COLSA Corporation

1305M419DNCNA0010
EH2ULQUQ2KG9

Other Than Small Business
6728 Odyssey Drive
Huntsville

Alabama

35806

Jeff Bryant
jbryant@colsa.com

256 964-5426

https://www.colsa.com/

DHI Water & Environment, Inc.

1305M419DNCNA0012
T7N5XJ7P9DP6

Other Than Small Business
141 Union Blvd, Suite 320
Lakewood

Colorado

80228

Thomas M. Foster
tmf@dhigroup.com
303-937-4488

https://www.dhigroup.com/
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Cardinal Point Captains, Inc.

1305M419DNCNAO0008
GC4LJKJ6UWS9

SDVOSB

5005 Texas Street, Suite 104

San Diego

California

92108

Alex Michailidis
Alex.Michailidis@cpcperforms.com
808-250-2823

https://www.cpcperforms.com/

Consolidated Safety Services
Incorporated (CSS)

1305M419DNCNAO0011
DFAEDF67P941

Other Than Small Business

10301 Democracy Lane, Suite 300
Fairfax

Virginia

22030

Georgeann Morekas
GMorekas@css-inc.com
703-877-3352

https://css-inc.com/

Earth Resources Technology, Inc.
(ERT)

1305M419DNCNA0013
DFH4YBBMYMUS8

Other Than Small Business

14401 Sweitzer Lane, Suite 300
Laurel

Maryland

20707

Chang Zhao
ERT-ProTechOceans@ertcorp.com
301-323-1435

https://www.ertcorp.com/
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ECS Federal, LLC

1305M419DNCNA0014
XYB4JU4PA6T4

Other Than Small Business

2750 Prosperity Avenue, Suite 600
Fairfax

Virginia

22031

Gustavo Rubio
Gustavo.Rubio@ecstech.com
703-270-1540

https://ecstech.com/

Gryphon Marine Company, LLC

1305M419DNCNA0009
TCFSL93JH8Y9

Other Than Small Business
4600 Village Avenue
Norfolk

Virginia

23502

Lindsay Lynch

lindsay.lynch@gryphontechnologies.co
m

757-955-2626

https://www.gryphontechnologies.com/

Jardon & Howard Technologies,
Incorporated

1305M419DNCNA0017
VHJCGLCDKNM7

Other Than Small Business

12501 Research Parkway Suite 200
Orlando

Florida

32826

Stefani Gibson

sgibson@jht.com

407-381-7797 ext.309

https://www.jht.com/
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Freestone Environmental Services, Inc.

1305M419DNCNAO0015
CN1PK8APSM68

Small Business

1100 Jadwin Ave, Ste. 250
Richland

Washington

99352

Steve Airhart
steveairhart@gofreestone.com
509-943-5222

https://www.gofreestone.com/

Integrated Systems Solutions, Inc.

1305M419DNCNAO0016
K43WLMMR2SM5

SDVOSB

8609 Westwood Center DR STE 110
Vienna

Virginia

22182

Wallace "Tom" Bucher
tom.bucher@issmgmt.com
703-980-0064

https://www.issmgmt.com/

Lynker Corporation, LLC
1305M419DNCNAO0018
MCLPKDBCDKY?7
HUBZone

202 Church St SE #536
Leesburg

Virginia

20175

Erika Olson
eolson@lynker.com
301-801-3940

www.lynkertech.com
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Lynne Carbone & Associates, Inc.

1305M419DNCNA0019
X8PMJYZLV6T9

wosB

7910 Woodmont Avenue, Suite 1140
Bethesda

Maryland

20814

Lynne Carbone
LCarbone@LynneCarbone.com
301-986-0033

http://lynnecarbone.com/

NuGlobal Solutions, LLC

1305M419DNCNA0021
ZR3LDAWKK7V5

WOosSB

608 Mabry Hood Road, Suite 209
Knoxville

Tennessee

37932

Kandi Brown
kbrown@nuglobalsolutions.com
865-789-5435

www.nuglobalsolutions.com

Ocean Associates, Incorporated

1305M419DNCNA0029
D56MGN45L3Y3

WosB

4007 N. Abingdon Street
Arlington

Virginia

22207

Peter Milone
petermilone@oceanassoc.com
703 281-4590

www.oceanassoc.com
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Maden Technologies Consulting, Inc.

1305M419DNCNA0020
MSDHLVKEYKM6

SDVOSB

4601 N. Fairfax Drive, Suite 1030
Arlington

Virginia

22203

Omar Maden
omaden@madentech.com
703-940-3620

www.madentech.com

OASIS Systems, LLC

1305M419DNCNA0022
MST2Z1EG1HV7

Other Than Small Business
200 Summit Drive, Suite 510
Burlington

Massachusetts

01803

Sam Swearingen
ProtechOceans@astrion.us
703-473-2850

https://www.oasissystems.com/

PAE Applied Technologies, LLC

1305M419DNCNA0023
K55GHE7FCEF5

Other Than Small Business
1320 N Courthouse Rd Suite 700
Arlington

Virginia

22201

Lisa Eppolito
Lisa.Eppolito@Qamentum.com
239 986 3319

https://www.pae.com/
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Research Planning, Inc.

1305M419DNCNA0024
CKFZMK7X16M1

wosB

1121 Park Street

Columbia

South Carolina

29201

Scott Zengel
szengel@researchplanning.com
850-329-2001

www.researchplanning.com

Science and Technology Corporation

1305M419DNCNA0025
TUHBZQDC4XW8

Other Than Small Business

21 Enterprise Parkway, Suite 150
Hampton

Virginia

23666

Elyse Webb

webb@stcnet.com

757-766-5819

https://stcnet.com/

Techglobal, Inc.

1305M419DNCNA0028
MWJYSM8R7QAS5

WOosB

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 380
Rockville

Maryland

20855

Lucas Curci
Icurci@techglobalinc.com
508-333-4873

www.techglobalinc.com
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RIVA Solutions, Inc. (formally S M
Resources Corporation, Inc.)

1305M419DNCNA0026
E83BPDKCKUAS

Small Business

1676 International Dr Ste 520
McLean

Virginia

22102

Mark Batis
mbatis@rivasolutionsinc.com
301-368-4060

https://rivasolutionsinc.com/

Spatial Front Incorporated

1305M419DNCNA0027
J1ADWG6BL8MNS5

WOSB

1568 Spring Hill Road, Suite 300
McLean

Virginia

22102

Liz Bolak
liz.bolak@spatialfront.com
703-225-8525

www.spatialfront.com



